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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
1 
12 

 
All 
All 

 
13S 69E 
14S 69E 

 
 

 
PL 106-113 
Segr 

 
 
NVN66240 

 
 
11/29/1999 

 
 
2/18/2000 

 
 

 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 
Part Lot 2-4, All n of N06475 ctrln, 
Lots 1-4, All n of N06475 ctrln, SWNW, 
Lots 1-7, All n of N06475 ctrln, S2NE, SENW, E2SW, 
Part Lot 1, 2, All n of N06475 ctrln. 

 
 
 
Key 
13S 63E 

 
 
 
Total 
146,702.28
0 

 
 
 
ACEC Mormon 
Mesa 
Tortoise 

 
 
 
 
NVN76880 

 
 
 
 
11/6/2002 

 
 
 
 
7/18/2003 

 
 

 
4-7 

 
 
Those portion lying n of R/W US Interstate 15. 

 
 

 
 
Total 
944,343 

 
Prop Wdl 

 
N 83979 

 
11/1/2007 

 
12/7/2007 

 
Mormon Mesa Tortoise 
ACEC N 76880 

 


